KP3612A/B/C/D
Isolated constant Power controller
REV:  A.0 1  /  7
Descriptions
KP3612 is a constant power controller suitable for
secondary side control fly-back application, which
integrates IGBT.
In the constant voltage working state, the peak current

Isolated constant Power controller
REV:  A.0 2  /  7
ORDERING INFORMATION:-
Model No. Package Type Package Form Device Marking
KP3612A SOP-8L Reels Size – 4k KP3612A – ZZZZZ
KP3612B SOP-8L Reels Size – 4k KP3612B – ZZZZZ
KP3612C SOP-8L Reels Size – 4k KP3612B – ZZZZZ
KP3612D SOP-8L Reels Size – 4k KP3612D – ZZZZZ
VERSION INFORMATION:-
Model MOS VDD/RDSON Peak Current Frequency
Dithering
Recommended Application